
Timestamp Email Address First and Last Name: Motion 1: Personnel Policy - I move that the Academic Senate accept the AIR committee’s recommendation that the following senators be awarded Advancement in Rank: Marcia Alfano-Wyatt and Kellie Barnett for (full) professor, and Horace Alexander and Michael Lysak for Professor Emeritus.Motion 2: Consent AgendaMotion 3: Move to approve recommended class capsMotion 4: Motion 5: Motion 6: Motion 7: Motion 8: Motion 9: Motion 10: Comments or Questions on any motion (please give the number of the motion as part of your comment):
4/15/2020 16:06:37 Lgregory@valleycollege.eduLeslie Gregory Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:29:53 jnotaran@valleycollege.eduJoe Notarangelo Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:32:08 dfozouni@valleycollege.eduDaihim Fozouni Aye Abstain Aye
4/15/2020 16:32:17 rhamdy@valleycollege.eduRania Hamdy Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:38:23 ysimenta@sbccd.cc.ca.usYolanda Simental Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:44:23 jmilligan@sbccd.cc.ca.us Joshua Milligan Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:50:20 mworsley@valleycollege.eduMargaret Worsley Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:50:20 pwall@sbccd.cc.ca.us Patti Wall Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:50:25 jbuchana@valleycollege.eduJamie Buchanan Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:50:28 aababat@valleycollege.eduAnthony Ababat Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:50:28 hjohnson@sbccd.cc.ca.usHeather Johnson Aye Aye Abstain
4/15/2020 16:50:34 mcopelan@valleycollege.eduMary Copeland Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:50:36 dburns@sbccd.cc.ca.us Davena Burns-Peters Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:50:43 apave@valleycollege.edu Adam Pave Aye Aye Abstain
4/15/2020 16:50:43 acastro@valleycollege.eduAnthony Castro Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:50:47 MValdez@valleycollege.eduMaria Valdez Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:50:52 pjones@sbccd.edu Patty Jones Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:51:04 tallen@valleycollege.edu Tammy Allen Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:51:20 valvarez@valleycollege.eduVicente Alvarez Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:51:31 davsmith@sbccd.cc.ca.usDavid B. Smith Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:51:49 mlawler@sbccd.edu Mary Lawler Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye No vote for 4 and 5
4/15/2020 16:52:47 aaguila@sbccd.cc.ca.us Ailsa Aguilar-Kitibutr, Psy.D.Aye Aye Aye
4/15/2020 16:53:16 carjones@valleycollege.eduCarol Jones Aye Aye Nay Motion 3: I see an issue that that some courses have the min and max set to be the same and worry about canceling a class when only one student drops.  
4/15/2020 16:55:05 ebanola@sbccd.cc.ca.us John Banola Aye Aye Aye
4/20/2020 10:29:11 ababat@gmail.com Anthony Ababat Aye
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